SAFER ROOF ACCESS STARTS HERE
877.446.1519
psaccesssolutions.com | 4psinfo@psindustries.com
R081324
Aerodynamic Slidewise™ technology sets this roof hatch apart. Unlike traditional
tip-up hatches, a Slidewise Roof Hatch opens horizontally and is unaffected by
wind. That means it lasts longer, operates easier and keeps your people safe.
Personnel can easily exit and enter the roof hatch in any weather without the

MATERIAL Corrosion-resistant aluminum construction with stainless steel hardware. 2"
insulated panel and frame aids building efficiency (R-10).
STOCK SIZES: 30" x 30", 36" x 30", 36" x 36" Custom sizes and designs are available.
WARRANTY 10 years
ALUMINUM
PRODUCT
NUMBER
OPENING
SIZE A
OPENING
SIZE B
OPERATIONAL
ENVELOPE C WEIGHT
INVENTORY
STATUS
SRH-3030A 30" 30" 87" 114 lbs. In-Stock
SRH-3630A 36" 30" 87" 120 lbs. In-Stock
SRH-3636A 36" 36" 99" 131 lbs. In-Stock
Note: Curb must extend a minimum of 3" above roof surface. Maximum curb thickness is 3-1/8".
MILD STEEL
PRODUCT
NUMBER
OPENING
SIZE A
OPENING
SIZE B
OPERATIONAL
ENVELOPE C WEIGHT
INVENTORY
STATUS
SRH-3030M 30" 30" 73" 231 lbs. In-Stock
SRH-3630M 36" 30" 73" 249 lbs. In-Stock
SRH-3636M 36" 36" 85" 274 lbs. In-Stock
SRH-9636M 96" 36" 85" 460 lbs. Custom Order
NOTE: Minimum curb thickness is 3".
ALUMINUM
MILD STEEL
PS Access Solutions™: The Ins And Outs Of Roof Access